WHO TO CALL…

	AGENCY 
	SMART 

Human Resources, Payroll and Affirmative Action Designee

	State Board of Accountancy
	
	

	
	HR
	Sue Turko

	
	Payroll
	Karen Graham

	
	AA
	Alicia Nunez

	
	
	

	Commission on Culture and Tourism
	
	

	    
	HR
	Carolyn Underwood

	       
	Payroll
	Eulalia Ortiz

	
	AA   
	Johnette Tolliver

	
	 
	 

	Commission on Deaf & Hearing Impaired
	
	

	 
	HR
	Deb Craig

	
	Payroll
	Mary Gugliemino

	
	AA
	Irena Baj-Wright

	
	
	

	Department of Agriculture
	
	

	
	HR
	Diana McKenney

	
	Payroll
	Eulalia Ortiz

	
	AA
	Alicia Nunez

	
	
	

	Department of Consumer Protection
	
	

	
	HR
	Olga Gerber

	
	Payroll
	Salvina Romano

	
	AA
	Alicia Nunez

	
	
	

	Department of Public Works
	
	

	
	HR
	Susie Carlson

	
	Payroll
	Eulalia Ortiz

	
	AA
	Johnette Tolliver

	Education & Services for the Blind
	
	

	
	HR
	Debra Craig

	
	Payroll
	Karen Graham

	
	AA
	Laura Guilmartin

	
	
	

	Emergency Management & Homeland Security 
	
	

	
	HR
	Tim Geary

	
	Payroll
	Eulalia Ortiz

	
	AA
	Alicia Nunez

	
	 
	

	Fire Prevention & Control
	
	

	
	HR
	Tim Geary

	
	Payroll
	Ron Veitts at the agency

	
	AA
	Irena Baj-Wright

	        
	
	

	Firearms Permit Examiners
	
	

	
	HR
	Sue Turko

	
	Payroll
	Mary Gugliemino

	
	AA
	Johnette Tolliver

	
	
	

	Office of Health Care Access
	
	

	
	HR
	Carolyn Underwood

	
	Payroll
	Salvina Romano

	
	AA
	Irena Baj-Wright

	Judicial Selection Commission
	
	

	
	Primary:
	Diana McKenney

	
	P/R:
	Mary Gugliemino

	
	AA:   
	Johnette Tolliver

	Office of Consumer Counsel
	
	

	
	HR
	Diana McKenney

	
	Payroll
	Noel Pinnock

	
	AA
	Irena Baj-Wright

	
	
	

	Office of Protection and Advocacy
	
	

	
	HR
	Debra Craig

	 
	Payroll
	Karen Graham

	 
	AA
	Laura Guilmartin

	
	
	

	Office of Child Advocate
	
	

	
	HR
	Debby Hearl

	
	Payroll
	Mary Gugliemino

	
	AA
	Alicia Nunez

	
	
	

	Office of Victim Advocate
	
	

	
	HR
	Eileen Morin

	
	P/R
	Mary Gugliemino

	
	AA
	Johnette Tolliver

	
	
	

	Office for Workforce Competitiveness
	
	

	
	HR
	Debby Hearl

	
	Payroll
	Eulalia Ortiz

	
	AA
	Johnette Tolliver

	
	
	

	Police Officer Standards & Training
	
	

	
	HR
	Diana McKenney

	
	Payroll
	Salvina Romano

	
	AA
	Laura Guilmartin

	Properties Review Board
	
	

	
	HR
	Carolyn Underwood

	
	Payroll
	Noel Pinnock

	
	AA   
	Laura Guilmartin

	      
	
	

	Public Utility Control
	
	

	
	HR
	Debby Hearl

	 
	Payroll
	Noel Pinnock

	
	AA
	Alicia Nunez

	
	
	

	Siting Council
	
	

	
	HR
	Tim Geary

	
	Payroll
	Noel Pinnock

	
	AA
	Laura Guilmartin

	
	
	

	State Marshal Commission
	
	

	
	HR
	Carolyn Underwood

	
	Payroll
	Mary Gugliemino

	 
	AA
	Irena Baj-Wright


SmART Staff/Contact

Human Resources


Main Line:  713-5110

Fax: 622-2827

Agency Personnel Administrator

Stephen Caliendo


713-5058

stephen.caliendo@ct.gov
Confidential Fax:  622-4938

Administrative Assistant:

Mary Campbell



713-5311

mary.campbell@ct.gov
Principal Human Resources Specialist:


Olga Gerber



713-5312

olga.gerber@ct.gov
Confidential Fax:  622-4920

Human Resources Specialist:


Susie Carlson



713-5315

susie.carlson@ct.gov
Confidential Fax:  622-4939

Human Resources Specialist:



Deborah Craig



713-5313

deborah.craig@ct.gov
Confidential Fax:  622-4921  

Human Resources Associate:


Tim Geary



713-5307

timothy.geary@ct.gov
Confidential Fax:  622-4922

Human Resources Specialist:


Debby Hearl



713-5314

debby.hearl@ct.gov
Confidential Fax:  622-2873

Human Resources Specialist:


Diana McKenney


713-5306

diana.mckenney@ct.gov
Confidential Fax:  622-4923

Human Resources Associate:


 

Carolyn Underwood


713-5166

carolyn.underwood@ct.gov
Confidential Fax:  622-4924

Payroll 


Main Line:  713-5110

Fax: 622-2830

Payroll Officer 2:

Mary Gugliemino


713-5174

mary.gugliemino@ct.gov
Confidential Fax:  622-2831

Payroll Clerk:

Karen Graham



713-5316

karen.graham@ct.gov
Payroll Officer1:

Eulalia Ortiz



713-5305

eulalia.ortiz@ct.gov
Payroll Clerk:

Noel Pinnock



713-5318

noel.pinnock@ct.gov
Payroll Clerk

Salvina Romano


713-5491

salvina.romano@ct.gov
Affirmative Action 


Main Line:  713-5110

Fax: 622-2874

Equal Employment Opportunity Manager

Amanda Anduaga-Roberson

713-5393

amanda.anduaga-roberson@ct.gov
Secretary 2:

Rosemary Woods


713-5309

rosemary.woods@ct.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist 1:


Irena Baj-Wright


713-5391

irena.baj-wright@ct.gov 
Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist 1:


Laura Guilmartin


713-5258

laura.guilmartion@ct.gov



Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist 1:


Alicia Nunez



713-5317

alicia.nunez@ct.gov


Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist 2:


Johnette Tolliver


713-5394

johnette.tolliver@ct.gov
